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Indiana Regional Recovery Hubs

Three 20 Recovery

Allen Grecula
info@three20recovery.com
320 S. Calumet Road
Chesterton, IN 46304
219-238-6840
www.three20recovery.com

Jasper, Lake, LaPorte, Newton,
Porter, Pulaski, Starke

LITE

Tammy Cotton
tammy@liteinkcj.org

210 W. Catherine St.
Milford, IN 46542
574-306-0006
www.literecoveryhub.org

Cass, Elkhart, Fulton, Huntington,
Kosciusko, Marshall, Miami,
St. Joseph, Wabash

The HIVE Recovery Hub
Lindsey Kreps
Lindsey@thehiverh.org

2300 Ferry St.

Lafayette, IN 47905
765-609-0826
www.recovery-cafe-lafayette.org

Benton, Boone, Carroll, Clinton,
Fountain, Hendricks, Montgomery,
Tippecanoe, Warren, White

Wabash Valley

Recovery Center

Christy Heyen
info@wabashvalleyrecovery.org
500 Farrington St.

Terre Haute, IN 47807
812-917-0068
www.wabashvalleyrecovery.org
Clay, Greene, Knox, Monroe, Owen,

Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion, Vigo

Safe Haven REC

Brittany Stout
bstout@safehavenrec.com
308 S. Oak St.

Paoli, IN 47454
812-203-2230
www.safehavenrec.com

Crawford, Daviess, Dubois, Gibson,
Lawrence, Martin, Orange, Perry, Pike,
Posey, Spencer, Vanderburgh, Warrick

THRIVE

Phil Stucky
phil.stucky@thriverco.org
115 E. Market St., Suite B
New Albany, IN 47150
502-576-9000
https://thriverco.org/home

Bartholomew, Brown, Clark, Floyd,
Hamilton, Harrison, Howard, Jackson,
Jefferson, Jennings, Johnson, Madison,
Marion, Morgan, Scott, Tipton,
Washington

1Voice

Aaron Spaulding
Aspaulding@lvoicerecovery.org
Amanda Brumley
Abrumley@lvoicerecovery.org
111 Fifth St.

Aurora, IN 47001

812-954-5154
www.1Voicerecovery.org

Dearborn, Decatur, Franklin,
Ohio, Ripley, Switzerland

Connection Café

Charmin Gabbard
fcconnectioncafe@gmail.com

635 N. Central Ave.
Connersville, IN 47331
765-309-5094
www.harmreductioncafe.org

Blackford, Delaware, Fayette, Grant,
Hancock, Henry, Jay, Randolph,
Rush, Shelby, Union, Wayne

Project. ME

Aisha Diss
aisha@projectme-fw.org

2305 Broadway

Fort Wayne, IN 46807
260-234-0270
www.projectme-fw.org

Adams, Allen, DeKalb, LaGrange,
Noble, Steuben, Wells, Whitley

N\
For more information, visit
www.in.gov/fssa/dmha/Recovery/
regional-recovery-hubs
J
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